附件
中国语言资源保护工程少数民族语言调查
2019年立项计划

	语系
	语族（语种数）
	规划调查点
	2019

	
	
	一般
	濒危
	一般
	濒危

	汉藏
	藏缅（49）
	310
	110
	43
	8

	
	侗台（17）
	
	
	12
	1

	
	苗瑶（9）
	
	
	10
	1

	阿尔泰
	突厥（14）
	
	
	
	

	
	蒙古（7）
	
	
	1
	

	
	满通古斯（5）
	
	
	
	1

	南亚
	孟高棉（13）
	
	
	2
	1

	南岛
	台湾语群（17）
	
	
	
	

	
	回辉话（1）
	
	
	
	

	印欧
	俄罗斯、塔吉克（2）
	
	
	
	

	其它
	朝鲜语（1）
	
	
	
	

	混合语
	6
	
	
	
	1

	总计
	310
	110
	68
	13
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